l PRICE LIST 2021

Valid from 1 Jan 2021 ~ 31 Dec 2021

(Price subject to change without prior notice)

SUPERBIKE

MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 Red

MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 S Red
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 SP

MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 R
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V2 Red
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V2 Star White Silk
DIAVEL
MY 21 Diavel 1260 Dark Stealth
MY 21 Diavel 1260 S Red / Thrilling Black & Dark Stealth
MY 21 XDiavel Dark Stealth
MY 21 XDiavel S Black
MY 21 XDiavel Black Star
HYPERMOTARD
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 Red
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 RVE
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 SP
STREETFIGHTER
MY 21 Streetfighter V4 Red
MY 21 Streetfighter V4S Red
MY 21 Streetfighter V4S Dark Stealth
MULTISTRADA
MY 21 Multistrada V4 Red
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Red
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Aviator Grey
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Red + Spoked Wheels
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Aviator Grey + Spoked Wheels
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Red
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Aviator Grey
l
l
l
l
l

)
l )
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Red + Spoked Wheels
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Aviator Grey + Spoked Wheels
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery (Performance)
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery + Spoked Wheels (Performance)
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery (Technology + Touring + Performance)

MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery + Spoked Wheels (Technology + Touring + Performance)

MONSTER
MY 21 Monster 937 Red

MY 21 Monster 937 Dark Stealth / Aviator Grey
MY 21 Monster 937+ Rec
MY 21 Monster 937+ Dark Stealth / Aviator Grey

MY 21 Monster 1200 Rec
MY 21 Monster 1200 S Red

MY 21 Monster 1200 S Black on black

SUPERSPORT
MY 21 Supersport Red

MY 21 Supersport S Red
MY 21 Supersport S Star White Silk

* 2 Years unlimited mileage warranty

* The price above includes First Registrarion Tax

* Ducati Hong Kong reserves the right to change the price with out prior notice

PRICE(HKD)

$288,800.00

$368,800.00
$448,800.00

$518,800.00

$229,800.00
$232,800.00

$269,800.00
$308,800.00
$269,800.00
$308,800.00
$328,800.00

$178.800.00
$183,800.00
$219,800.00

$256,800.00
$297,800.00
$299,800.00

$258,800.00
$288,800.00
$289,800.00
$296,800.00
$298,800.00
$313,800.00
$315,800.00
$321,800.00
$323,800.00
$302,800.00
$310,800.00
$318,800.00
$326,800.00

146,800.00

148,800.00
150,800.00
152,800.00

$178,800.00

$224,800.00
$229,800.00

& A A

$176,800.00
$198,800.00

$199,800.00

REMARKS

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Orad

Ora
Ora

Ora

er on Application

er on Application

er on Application

er on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Order on Application

Ora

Ord

Ora
Ora

Ord

er on A
er on A

er on A

er on A
er on A

0P

P
Op

P

B

1cation
Ication

jcation

Ication
ication

Order on Application

Order on Application



