

PRICE LIST 2021

Valid from 1 Jan 2021 ~ 31 Dec 2021

(Price subject to change without prior notice)

SUPERBIKE (Fince subject to change without prior hotice)	PRICE(HKD)	REMARKS
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 Red	\$288,800.00	
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 S Red	\$368,800.00	
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 SP	\$448,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V4 R	\$518,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V2 Red	\$229,800.00	
MY 21 Superbike Panigale V2 Star White Silk	\$232,800.00	Order on Application
DIAVEL	4232,000.00	oraci orr, ipplication
MY 21 Diavel 1260 Dark Stealth	\$269,800.00	
MY 21 Diavel 1260 S Red / Thrilling Black & Dark Stealth	\$308,800.00	
MY 21 XDiavel Dark Stealth	\$269,800.00	
MY 21 XDiavel S Black	\$308,800.00	
MY 21 XDiavel Black Star	\$328,800.00	
HYPERMOTARD		
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 Red	\$178,800.00	
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 RVE	\$183,800.00	
MY 21 Hypermotard 950 SP	\$219,800.00	
STREETFIGHTER		
MY 21 Streetfighter V4 Red	\$256,800.00	
MY 21 Streetfighter V4S Red	\$297,800.00	
MY 21 Streetfighter V4S Dark Stealth	\$299,800.00	Order on Application
MULTISTRADA		
MY 21 Multistrada V4 Red	\$258,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Red	\$288,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Aviator Grey	\$289,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Red + Spoked Wheels	\$296,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Aviator Grey + Spoked Wheels	\$298,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Red	\$313,800.00	
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Aviator Grey	\$315,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Red + Spoked Wheels	\$321,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S (Technology + Touring + Performance) Aviator Grey + Spoked Wheels	\$323,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery (Performance)	\$302,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery + Spoked Wheels (Performance)	\$310,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery (Technology + Touring + Performance)	\$318,800.00	Order on Application Order on Application
MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery (Technology 1 Touring 1 Performance) MY 21 Multistrada V4 S Sport Livery + Spoked Wheels (Technology + Touring + Performance)	\$326,800.00	Order on Application Order on Application
MONSTER	\$320,000.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Monster 937 Red	\$146,800.00	
MY 21 Monster 937 Dark Stealth / Aviator Grey	\$148,800.00	
MY 21 Monster 937+ Red	\$150,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Monster 937+ Dark Stealth / Aviator Grey	\$152,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Monster 1200 Red	\$178,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Monster 1200 S Red	\$224,800.00	Order on Application
MY 21 Monster 1200 S Black on black	\$229,800.00	Order on Application
SUPERSPORT MV 21 Supersport Red	¢176 000 00	Order on Application
MY 21 Supersport Red MY 21 Supersport S Red	\$176,800.00 \$198,800.00	Order on Application
		Order on Application
MY 21 Supersport S Star White Silk	\$199,800.00	Order on Application

^{* 2} Years unlimited mileage warranty

^{*} The price above includes First Registrarion Tax

^{*} Ducati Hong Kong reserves the right to change the price with out prior notice